Here is a look at our plan designs for 2014. We offer 26 plans, so you can choose the one that works best for your needs and budget.

Plan Desien In-Network
an Leslg Deductible

VantageBlue
VantageBlue
VantageBlue
VantageBlue

BlueCHiP for Healthy Options

VantageBlue
VantageBlue

LifeStyleBluel

VantageBlue
VantageBlue
VantageBlue SelectRI
VantageBlue SelectRI
VantageBlue SelectRI

LifeStyleBlue2

VantageBlue
VantageBlue

HealthMate Coast-to-Coast
HealthMate Coast-to-Coast

VantageBlue
VantageBlue
BlueSolutions for HSA
BlueSolutions for HSA
Silver Plans
VantageBlue
BlueSolutions for HSA
BlueSolutions for HSA

BlueSolutions for HSA

100/80
100/80
100/80
100/80
100/ No OON

100/60
100/60
0YO - 80/60
FM - 80/60
HTY - 80/60
80/60
80/60
100/80/50
100/80/50
100/80/50
OYO -100/80
FM -100/80
HTY -100/80
100/80
100/80
100/80
100/80
80760
80/60
100/60
100/60

70750

85/60

85/60

100/60

This is a summary of benefits and is not a contract. It does not guarantee coverage.

$250/$500
$250/$500
$500/$1,000
$500/$1,000
$750/$1,500

$1,500/$3,000
$1,500/$3,000
$1,500/$3,000
$1,250/$2,500

$1,250/$2,500

$1,000/$2,000
$1,000/$2,000
$1,000/$2,000
$1,000/$2,000
$2,000/$4,000
$1,750/$3,500

$2,000/$4,000
$2,000/$4,000
$2,000/$4,000
$2,000/$4,000
$2,000/$4,000
$2,000/$4,000
$2,000/$4,000
$2,000/$4,000
$2,000/$4,000
$1,500/$3,000

$2,000/$4,000
$2,000/$4,000

$2,000/$4,000

$5,000/$10,000

In-Network Out-of-pocket

Maximum

$1,250/$2,500
$1,250/$2,500
$1,500/$3,000
$1,500/$3,000
$1,000/$2,000

$4,500/$9,000
$4,500/$9,000
$4,500/$9,000
$4,500/$9,000
$4,500/$9,000
$4,000/$8,000
$4,000/$8,000
$3,500/$7,000
$3,500/$7,000
$3,500/$7,000
$4,500/$9,000
$4,000/$8,000
$4,000/$8,000
$4,000/$8,000
$4,000/$8,000
$2,500/$5,000
$2,500/$5,000
$4,000/$8,000
$4,000/$8,000
$2,250/$4,500
$3,000/$6,000

$6,350/$12,700
$6,350/$12,700

$6,350/$12,700

$6,350/$12,700

$10/$20/$30
$10/$20/$30
$10/$20/$30
$10/$20/$30
$10/$40

$15/$25/$40

$15/$25/$40

PCMH: $0, NonPCMH: $15/$25, Specialist: $30
PCMH: $0, NonPCMH: $5/$15/$25, Specialist: $30
PCMH: $0, NonPCMH: $15/$25, Specialist: $30
$10/$20/$30

$10/$20/$30

$10/$30 PCP, $30/$50 Spec

$10/$30 PCP, $30/$50 Spec

$10/$30 PCP, $30/$50 Spec

PCMH: $10, NonPCMH: $25, Specialist: $50
PCMH: $10, NonPCMH: $5/$15/$25, Specialist: $50
PCMH: $10, NonPCMH: $25, Specialist: $50
$10/$20/$30

$10/$20/$30

0% after ded.

0% after ded.

$10/$20/$30

$10/$20/$30

0% after ded.

0% after ded.

$25/$35/$50
15% after ded.

15% after ded.

0% after ded.

$50/$100
$50/$100
$50/$100
$50/$100
$100/$200

$75/$250
$75/$250
$50/$150
$75/$100
$75/$200
$50/$100
$50/$100
$75/$200
$75/$200
$75/$200
$50/$150
$75/$100
$75/$200
$50/$100
$50/$100
0% after ded.
0% after ded.
$50/$100
$50/$100
0% after ded.
0% after ded.

$75/$250
15% after ded.

15% after ded.

0% after ded.

$3/$12/$35/$60/$100
$3/$8/$30/$50/$75
$3/$12/$35/$60/$100
$3/$8/$30/$50/$75
$3/$12/$40/$75/$75

$3/$12/$35/$60/$100
$3/$8/$30/$50/$75
$1/$5/20%/20%/20%
$3/$12/$35/$60/$100
$3/$12/$35/$60/$100
$3/$8/$30/$50/$75
$3/$12/$35/$60/$100
$3/$8/$30/$50/$75
$3/$12/$35/$60/$100
$3/$8/$30/$50/$75
$3/$8/25%/35%/50%
$3/$12/$50/$75/$200
$3/$12/$50/$75/$200
$3/$8/$30/$50/$75
$3/$12/$35/$60/$100
$3/$8/$30/$50/$75
$3/$12/$35/$60/$100
$3/$8/$30/$50/$75
$3/$12/$35/$60/$100
$0/$0/$10/$15/$30
$3/$12/$35/$60/$100

$3/$12/50%/50%/$200

15% after ded.
$3/$12/$35/$60/$100

$3/$12/$35/$60/$100

On/Off
Off Only
On/Off
Off Only
On Only

On/Off
Off Only

Off Only

Off Only
Off Only
Off Only
Off Only
On/Off

Off Only

Off Only
Off Only
Off Only
Off Only
Off Only
Off Only
Off Only
On/Off

On/Off
Off Only

On/Off

On/Off

Blue Cross &Blue Shield of Rhode Island is an independent licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association.

$378
$382
$357
$361
$350

$305
$310

$327

$313
$308
$312
$307
$295

$310

$305
$300
$294
$289
$294
$289
$277
$289

$250
$247

$245

$187

Blue Cross
Blue Shield
of Rhode Island

- : — . Rate for Rate for
PCMH/Non-PCMH/Specialist Urgi/ER Prescription Cost by Tier HealthSource RI 21-year-old 45-year-old

$545
$552
$515
$522
$505

$441
$448

$472

$452
$445
$451
$444
$426

$448

$440
$433
$424
$418
$424
$417
$399
$417

$362
$357
$354

$270

10/13 PER-14249
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