Here is a look at our plan designs for 2014. We offer 26 plans, so you can choose the one that works best for your needs and budget.



Plan Design	Coinsurance	In-Network Deductible	In-Network Out-of-pocket Maximum	PCMH/Non-PCMH/Specialist	Urgi/ER	Prescription Cost by Tier	HealthSource RI	Rate for 21-year-old	Rate for 45-year-old
Platinum Plans									
VantageBlue	100/80	\$250/\$500	\$1,250/\$2,500	\$10/\$20/\$30	\$50/\$100	\$3/\$12/\$35/\$60/\$100	On/Off	\$378	\$545
VantageBlue	100/80	\$250/\$500	\$1,250/\$2,500	\$10/\$20/\$30	\$50/\$100	\$3/\$8/\$30/\$50/\$75	Off Only	\$382	\$552
VantageBlue	100/80	\$500/\$1,000	\$1,500/\$3,000	\$10/\$20/\$30	\$50/\$100	\$3/\$12/\$35/\$60/\$100	On/Off	\$357	\$515
VantageBlue	100/80	\$500/\$1,000	\$1,500/\$3,000	\$10/\$20/\$30	\$50/\$100	\$3/\$8/\$30/\$50/\$75	Off Only	\$361	\$522
BlueCHiP for Healthy Options	100/ No 00N	\$750/\$1,500	\$1,000/\$2,000	\$10/\$40	\$100/\$200	\$3/\$12/\$40/\$75/\$75	On Only	\$350	\$505
Gold Plans									
VantageBlue	100/60	\$1,500/\$3,000	\$4,500/\$9,000	\$15/\$25/\$40	\$75/\$250	\$3/\$12/\$35/\$60/\$100	On/Off	\$305	\$441
VantageBlue	100/60	\$1,500/\$3,000	\$4,500/\$9,000	\$15/\$25/\$40	\$75/\$250	\$3/\$8/\$30/\$50/\$75	Off Only	\$310	\$448
LifeStyleBlue1	OYO - 80/60	\$1,500/\$3,000	\$4,500/\$9,000	PCMH: \$0, NonPCMH: \$15/\$25, Specialist: \$30	\$50/\$150	\$1/\$5/20%/20%/20%	Off Only	\$327	\$472
	FM - 80/60	\$1,250/\$2,500	\$4,500/\$9,000	PCMH: \$0, NonPCMH: \$5/\$15/\$25, Specialist: \$30	\$75/\$100	\$3/\$12/\$35/\$60/\$100			
	HTY-80/60	\$1,250/\$2,500	\$4,500/\$9,000	PCMH: \$0, NonPCMH: \$15/\$25, Specialist: \$30	\$75/\$200	\$3/\$12/\$35/\$60/\$100			
VantageBlue	80/60	\$1,000/\$2,000	\$4,000/\$8,000	\$10/\$20/\$30	\$50/\$100	\$3/\$8/\$30/\$50/\$75	Off Only	\$313	\$452
VantageBlue	80/60	\$1,000/\$2,000	\$4,000/\$8,000	\$10/\$20/\$30	\$50/\$100	\$3/\$12/\$35/\$60/\$100	Off Only	\$308	\$445
VantageBlue SelectRI	100/80/50	\$1,000/\$2,000	\$3,500/\$7,000	\$10/\$30 PCP, \$30/\$50 Spec	\$75/\$200	\$3/\$8/\$30/\$50/\$75	Off Only	\$312	\$451
VantageBlue SelectRI	100/80/50	\$1,000/\$2,000	\$3,500/\$7,000	\$10/\$30 PCP, \$30/\$50 Spec	\$75/\$200	\$3/\$12/\$35/\$60/\$100	Off Only	\$307	\$444
VantageBlue SelectRI	100/80/50	\$2,000/\$4,000	\$3,500/\$7,000	\$10/\$30 PCP, \$30/\$50 Spec	\$75/\$200	\$3/\$8/\$30/\$50/\$75	On/Off	\$295	\$426
LifeStyleBlue2	OYO - 100/80	\$1,750/\$3,500	\$4,500/\$9,000	PCMH: \$10, NonPCMH: \$25, Specialist: \$50	\$50/\$150	\$3/\$8/25%/35%/50%	Off Only	\$310	\$448
	FM - 100/80	\$2,000/\$4,000	\$4,000/\$8,000	PCMH: \$10, NonPCMH: \$5/\$15/\$25, Specialist: \$50	\$75/\$100	\$3/\$12/\$50/\$75/\$200			
	HTY-100/80	\$2,000/\$4,000	\$4,000/\$8,000	PCMH: \$10, NonPCMH: \$25, Specialist: \$50	\$75/\$200	\$3/\$12/\$50/\$75/\$200			
VantageBlue	100/80	\$2,000/\$4,000	\$4,000/\$8,000	\$10/\$20/\$30	\$50/\$100	\$3/\$8/\$30/\$50/\$75	Off Only	\$305	\$440
VantageBlue	100/80	\$2,000/\$4,000	\$4,000/\$8,000	\$10/\$20/\$30	\$50/\$100	\$3/\$12/\$35/\$60/\$100	Off Only	\$300	\$433
HealthMate Coast-to-Coast	100/80	\$2,000/\$4,000	\$2,500/\$5,000	0% after ded.	0% after ded.	\$3/\$8/\$30/\$50/\$75	Off Only	\$294	\$424
HealthMate Coast-to-Coast	100/80	\$2,000/\$4,000	\$2,500/\$5,000	0% after ded.	0% after ded.	\$3/\$12/\$35/\$60/\$100	Off Only	\$289	\$418
VantageBlue	80/60	\$2,000/\$4,000	\$4,000/\$8,000	\$10/\$20/\$30	\$50/\$100	\$3/\$8/\$30/\$50/\$75	Off Only	\$294	\$424
VantageBlue	80/60	\$2,000/\$4,000	\$4,000/\$8,000	\$10/\$20/\$30	\$50/\$100	\$3/\$12/\$35/\$60/\$100	Off Only	\$289	\$417
BlueSolutions for HSA	100/60	\$2,000/\$4,000	\$2,250/\$4,500	0% after ded.	0% after ded.	\$0/\$0/\$10/\$15/\$30	Off Only	\$277	\$399
BlueSolutions for HSA	100/60	\$1,500/\$3,000	\$3,000/\$6,000	0% after ded.	0% after ded.	\$3/\$12/\$35/\$60/\$100	On/Off	\$289	\$417
Silver Plans									
VantageBlue	70/50	\$2,000/\$4,000	\$6,350/\$12,700	\$25/\$35/\$50	\$75/\$250	\$3/\$12/50%/50%/\$200	On/Off	\$250	\$362
BlueSolutions for HSA	85/60	\$2,000/\$4,000	\$6,350/\$12,700	15% after ded.	15% after ded.	15% after ded.	Off Only	\$247	\$357
BlueSolutions for HSA	85/60	\$2,000/\$4,000	\$6,350/\$12,700	15% after ded.	15% after ded.	\$3/\$12/\$35/\$60/\$100	On/Off	\$245	\$354
Bronze Plan									
BlueSolutions for HSA	100/60	\$5,000/\$10,000	\$6,350/\$12,700	0% after ded.	0% after ded.	\$3/\$12/\$35/\$60/\$100	On/Off	\$187	\$270

Blue Cross & Blue Shield of Rhode Island is an independent licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association. $10/13 \qquad \text{PER-}14249$ This is a summary of benefits and is not a contract. It does not guarantee coverage.